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(141) 100m - Dievcata :: Finale A
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Meno

KAMENSKA Zuzana
PREDAJNIANSKA Lenka
KOVALCIKOVA Alexandra
KRAJCIOVA Martina
STANCIKOVA Lenka
FAJCIKOVA Lenka
KALAYOVA Méria
MRAZKOVA Eliska

KK v atletike Strednych skol
Banska Bystrica 04.05.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 18. 5. 2024 o 10:29

Nar.

1998
2000
2000
2001
1999
2001
1999
2001

Klub / Krajina

SG Banska Bystrica

Gymnézium Tajovského Banska Bystrica
Hotelova akadémia Brezno

SG Banska Bystrica

Gymnazium J.Chalupku Brezno

SS Kremnicka Banska Bystrica
Konzervatérium Bellu Banskéa Bystrica
Hotelova akadémia Brezno
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Vykon
13,52
13,56
14,57
14,76
15,56
15,60
15,78
16,13
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